
Ultimate FieldHouse Agreement

Full payment upfront for whatever dates and times you want to reserve. Below is a mock-up of
dates/times starting next week until the end of 2023 just to break up the payments.

See below for the mock-up of times until the end of the year, avoiding school holidays. Please
review - you will notice that we have no courts available on 11/29. Based on these times and
cadence, we are willing to offer a discounted rate of $50/hour.

For these times the cost to reserve is a total of $11,475.00.

● Tue 8/22/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 8/23/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 8/29/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 8/30/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 9/5/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 9/6/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 9/12/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 9/13/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 9/19/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 9/20/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 9/26/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 9/27/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 10/3/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 10/4/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 10/10/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 10/11/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 10/17/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 10/18/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 10/24/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 10/25/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 10/31/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 11/1/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 11/7/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 11/8/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 11/14/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 11/15/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 11/21/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 11/22/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 11/28/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 12/5/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 12/6/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 12/12/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Wed 12/13/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM
● Tue 12/19/2023 8:45 AM-3:30 PM


